
ALMA Observing Activity from 2018-08-27T17:59:00 to 2018-09-03T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2018-09-03
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

11:38:51 12:03:14 2017.1.01085.S IRASF051_a_07_TM1 The Excitation of Dense Molecular
Gas Tracers in Local Infrared
Luminous Starbursts

Privon NA 12-m 7

11:38:39 13:04:34 2017.1.01363.S 30_Dor_C_b_07_TP Revealing the Shock-interacting
Molecular Gas toward the Magellanic
Superbubble 30 Doradus C

Yamane EA Total Power 7

11:06:40 13:03:51 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_07_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 7

10:35:41 11:37:08 2016.1.01565.S SPT0346-_a_09_TM1 The Fine Structure of an Extreme,
Lensed Starburst Galaxy at z=5.7

Marrone NA 12-m 9

10:12:37 11:38:32 2017.1.01363.S 30_Dor_C_b_07_TP Revealing the Shock-interacting
Molecular Gas toward the Magellanic
Superbubble 30 Doradus C

Yamane EA Total Power 7

09:30:01 10:34:52 2016.1.01565.S SPT0346-_a_09_TM1 The Fine Structure of an Extreme,
Lensed Starburst Galaxy at z=5.7

Marrone NA 12-m 9

09:09:22 11:06:32 2017.1.00857.S DR_Tau_a_08_7M Volatile locking in protoplanetary
disks: linking carbon abundances
from 0.1 to ~100 AU

McClure EU 7-m 8

08:06:05 10:08:57 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

07:28:42 09:21:29 2016.1.00333.S A383-5.1_a_08_TM1 [OIII] observations towards the
z=6.027, gravitationally lensed galaxy
A383-5.1

Knudsen EU 12-m 8

07:04:12 09:07:44 2017.A.00053.S NGC55_a_08_7M ALMA ACA Band-8 observatory
project: Mapping fine structure lines of
neutral atomic carbon in local bright
galaxies

Yang EU 7-m 8

06:05:34 07:14:04 2017.1.00562.S U4-16795_a_09_TM1 Multi-band observations of starburst
cores in massive galaxies at z=2.5

Tadaki EA 12-m 9

06:04:49 08:05:58 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

05:29:29 06:05:27 2017.1.00572.S NGC404_a_06_TM1 Weighing Low Mass Black Holes in
the Nearest AGN

Davis EU 12-m 6

04:59:02 07:04:04 2017.A.00053.S NGC55_a_08_7M ALMA ACA Band-8 observatory
project: Mapping fine structure lines of
neutral atomic carbon in local bright
galaxies

Yang EU 7-m 8

03:56:37 04:58:15 2017.A.00043.T Mars_g_06_7M Time evolution of CO & H2O in the
Martian atmosphere during a large-
scale dust storm

Dent EU 7-m 6

03:41:49 05:08:04 2017.1.01355.L W51-IRS2_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

01:58:36 03:39:07 2017.1.00716.S G022.25_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

01:51:23 03:20:14 2017.1.00793.S NGC6334V_a_06_TM1 Are Magnetic Fields Dynamically
Important in Massive Star Formation ?

Zhang NA 12-m 6

01:33:44 02:58:05 2017.A.00043.T Mars_d_07_7M Time evolution of CO & H2O in the
Martian atmosphere during a large-
scale dust storm

Dent EU 7-m 7

00:29:51 01:51:18 2017.1.00793.S NGC6334V_a_06_TM1 Are Magnetic Fields Dynamically
Important in Massive Star Formation ?

Zhang NA 12-m 6

00:16:20 01:39:21 2017.1.01355.L G328.25_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

2018-09-02
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:34:56 01:15:01 2017.1.00050.S V644_Sco_a_07_7M Spatial constraints on the cold dust in
the shell around the AGB star V644
Sco

Maercker EU 7-m 7



22:51:51 00:16:12 2017.1.01355.L G328.25_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

22:50:34 00:29:46 2017.1.00793.S NGC6334V_a_06_TM1 Are Magnetic Fields Dynamically
Important in Massive Star Formation ?

Zhang NA 12-m 6

21:54:02 23:34:48 2017.1.00050.S V644_Sco_a_07_7M Spatial constraints on the cold dust in
the shell around the AGB star V644
Sco

Maercker EU 7-m 7

21:19:59 22:51:43 2017.1.01355.L G008.67_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

20:38:18 21:28:08 2017.A.00045.T AT2018co_g_07_TM1 The origin of the non-thermal
emission of the peculiar transient
AT2018cow

Schulze OTHER 12-m 7

20:14:41 20:38:05 2017.1.01085.S IC4280_b_07_TM1 The Excitation of Dense Molecular
Gas Tracers in Local Infrared
Luminous Starbursts

Privon NA 12-m 7

19:48:44 20:13:46 2017.1.00930.S H03_a_07_TM1 Evolution of Molecular Gas Excitation
from Starbursting to Quiescence

French NA 12-m 7

19:42:59 21:09:54 2017.1.00886.L NGC4694_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

18:31:39 19:42:51 2017.1.00886.L NGC3511_b_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

17:50:36 19:54:51 2017.1.00379.S ngc_3256_a_05_7M Physical properties of dense gas in an
AGN-driven outflow

Harada EA 7-m 5

17:12:42 18:20:21 2017.1.00886.L NGC2997_e_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

16:17:13 17:39:10 2017.1.00766.S NGC3599_a_06_7M From the main sequence to the red
cloud: linking the molecular cloud
lifecycle to galaxy evolution

Chevance EU 7-m 6

16:03:48 17:12:35 2017.1.00886.L NGC2997_e_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

14:46:37 16:16:05 2017.1.00889.S Southern_a_06_7M The feedback effect from massive
stars on the fragmentation of dense
structures

Rebolledo CL 7-m 6

14:33:21 15:44:34 2017.1.00886.L NGC3511_b_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

13:24:58 14:44:32 2017.1.00678.S HOPS-11_a_06_7M Evolution of outflow-envelope
interactions in low-mass protostars

Arce NA 7-m 6

13:24:05 14:32:18 2017.1.00886.L NGC2997_e_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

2018-09-01
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

11:26:19 12:36:15 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_06_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 6

11:19:52 12:28:28 2017.1.00466.S HD_24518_a_06_TM1 ALMA survey of lambda Orionis disks:
understanding the influence of OB
stars on planet formation

Ansdell NA 12-m 6

10:05:24 11:15:45 2017.1.00685.S NGC1097_a_06_TM1 In search of the high HCN/HCO+ ratio
origin in AGNs: SiO imagings of
Seyfert galaxies down to 15-30 pc
scales

Taniguchi EA 12-m 6

08:39:39 09:46:51 2015.1.00782.S NGC_1313_a_06_TE ALMA-LEGUS: The Impact of Spiral
Arm Structure on Molecular Cloud
Properties and Star Cluster Formation

Johnson NA 12-m 6

08:32:16 09:57:02 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_06_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 6

07:35:25 08:38:04 2017.1.00190.S z7_GSD_3_a_06_TM1 Physics of the interstellar medium of
galaxies in the reionization era: the
[OIII]-to-[CII] line ratio II

Inoue EA 12-m 6



07:02:39 08:32:08 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_06_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 6

06:26:57 07:35:18 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_a_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

06:00:20 07:01:29 2017.A.00054.S NGC_346_au_06_7M ACA Observatory Project: SMC Band
6 CO and continuum mapping

Agliozzo EU 7-m 6

05:27:34 06:48:17 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

05:21:52 06:26:52 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_a_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

04:58:22 06:00:12 2017.A.00054.S NGC_346_aw_06_7M ACA Observatory Project: SMC Band
6 CO and continuum mapping

Agliozzo EU 7-m 6

04:23:49 04:58:14 2017.A.00056.S PCCS2E_8_w_06_7M The nature of Planck compact
sources at 353 microns

Mroczkowski EU 7-m 6

04:19:02 05:21:37 2017.1.00478.S SDSS_J00_c_06_TM1 Feedback and Star Formation in
Extremely Red Quasars

Hamann NA 12-m 6

03:46:46 04:22:58 2017.A.00056.S PCCS2E_8_y_06_7M The nature of Planck compact
sources at 353 microns

Mroczkowski EU 7-m 6

02:33:21 03:46:39 2017.A.00056.S PCCS2E_8_c_06_7M The nature of Planck compact
sources at 353 microns

Mroczkowski EU 7-m 6

01:13:57 02:33:12 2017.1.01157.S 19410+23_b_05_7M Gas vs. solid phase deuterated
chemistry

Zahorecz EA 7-m 5

01:03:00 02:43:33 2017.1.00716.S G022.25_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

2018-08-31
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:31:47 00:54:23 2017.1.01644.S GJ_581_a_06_7M Searching for Kuiper-Belt analogues
around the closest M-dwarf planetary
systems

Amado EU 7-m 6

23:29:41 00:35:29 2017.1.01355.L G010.62_a_06_TM1 ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

22:24:53 23:28:57 2017.1.01355.L G010.62_a_06_TM1 ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

22:08:28 23:31:40 2017.1.01644.S GJ_581_a_06_7M Searching for Kuiper-Belt analogues
around the closest M-dwarf planetary
systems

Amado EU 7-m 6

21:22:12 22:03:58 2017.1.00022.S IRAS_152_a_05_TM1 AGN feedback and molecular line flux
ratios in luminous infrared galaxies

Imanishi EA 12-m 5

20:25:33 21:22:05 2017.1.01516.S BRI1202-_a_05_TM1 Water, water everywhere, Nor a drop
to drink: Solving the riddle of the most
luminous water emitters known

Lehnert EU 12-m 5

20:17:35 21:40:05 2017.1.00766.S NGC4596_a_06_7M From the main sequence to the red
cloud: linking the molecular cloud
lifecycle to galaxy evolution

Chevance EU 7-m 6

11:30:44 11:47:36 2017.1.00582.S IK_Tau_a_06_TM2 Phosphorous chemistry in the winds
of R Dor and IK Tau

De Beck EU 12-m 6

11:21:17 12:19:58 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

10:28:04 11:26:50 2017.1.00221.S sn1987a_a_07_TM1 Resolving HCO+ in the ejecta of
Supernova 1987A: effect of mixing

Matsuura EU 12-m 7

09:30:50 10:16:49 2017.1.01583.S EPIC_211_a_07_TM1 The frontier of rocky planet formation:
are low-mass stars super-efficient?

Kennedy EU 12-m 7

08:33:57 09:29:08 2017.1.00112.S LBQS_010_a_07_TM1 Do z~2 quasar-driven outflows really
suppress star formation?

Harrison EU 12-m 7

08:23:00 10:25:51 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

07:36:53 08:32:32 2017.1.00112.S LBQS_010_a_07_TM1 Do z~2 quasar-driven outflows really
suppress star formation?

Harrison EU 12-m 7



06:20:52 08:21:54 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

06:19:48 07:21:43 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

05:23:25 06:25:23 2017.A.00054.S NGC_346_ap_06_7M ACA Observatory Project: SMC Band
6 CO and continuum mapping

Agliozzo EU 7-m 6

05:19:44 06:18:21 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

04:19:39 05:19:39 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

03:33:17 05:23:17 2017.1.01409.S NGC6822_a_07_7M Revealing the mechanism of massive
star formation in NGC6822

Fujita EA 7-m 7

03:17:15 04:57:34 2017.1.00716.S G022.25_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

03:10:10 04:17:26 2017.1.00023.S IRAS_205_b_05_TM1 Understanding the role of infrared
radiative pumping in ultraluminous
infrared galaxies

Imanishi EA 12-m 5

02:56:39 03:30:24 2017.A.00056.S PCCS2E_8_d_06_7M The nature of Planck compact
sources at 353 microns

Mroczkowski EU 7-m 6

02:01:29 03:10:04 2017.1.00023.S IRAS_205_b_05_TM1 Understanding the role of infrared
radiative pumping in ultraluminous
infrared galaxies

Imanishi EA 12-m 5

01:35:58 03:17:07 2017.1.00716.S G022.25_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

2018-08-30
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:51:29 00:18:26 2017.1.01439.S igrj1937_a_06_TM1 IBISCO-south: mapping feeding and
feedback in an unbiased sample of
local AGN

Feruglio EU 12-m 6

22:27:21 23:51:24 2017.1.01260.S APEX_SB1_a_05_TM1 Revealing the missing link between
normal and starburst galaxies at
z~0.15 -- a follow-up to SEPIA
detected galaxies

Cheng CL 12-m 5

22:10:51 23:51:46 2017.1.00050.S V644_Sco_a_07_7M Spatial constraints on the cold dust in
the shell around the AGB star V644
Sco

Maercker EU 7-m 7

13:58:56 16:02:01 2017.1.00870.S Sun_10_a_06_INT Unravelling the heating of the solar
corona through the cooling

Antolin EU 12-m 6

12:59:56 13:25:57 2017.1.00893.S CID-1215_a_03_TM1 SUPER-ALMA v2: gas fractions and
depletion timescales in AGN hosts at
z~2

Mainieri EU 12-m 3

12:41:21 12:58:28 2017.1.01572.S 4C+29.30_a_03_TM2 ALMA Observations of Resolved
Extragalactic Jets in a Critically
Unsampled Spectral Window

Meyer NA 12-m 3

11:19:17 12:15:34 2017.1.00466.S HD_24518_a_06_TM1 ALMA survey of lambda Orionis disks:
understanding the influence of OB
stars on planet formation

Ansdell NA 12-m 6

10:28:08 12:27:53 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

10:21:01 12:18:22 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_07_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 7

10:13:32 11:14:30 2017.1.00112.S HB89_032_a_07_TM1 Do z~2 quasar-driven outflows really
suppress star formation?

Harrison EU 12-m 7

08:56:32 10:03:24 2015.1.00782.S NGC_1313_b_06_TE ALMA-LEGUS: The Impact of Spiral
Arm Structure on Molecular Cloud
Properties and Star Cluster Formation

Johnson NA 12-m 6

08:12:51 10:15:33 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

08:11:13 10:09:39 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_07_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 7



06:17:14 07:50:26 2017.1.00489.S 0110-722_a_06_7M How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?

Jameson OTHER 7-m 6

06:11:42 08:12:44 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

06:10:50 07:28:40 2017.1.01219.S A2744_b4_b_04_TM1 Hunting for redshifts of faint DSFGs in
A2744

Bauer CL 12-m 4

05:23:02 05:59:09 2017.1.00082.S NGC7314_a_07_TM2 Molecular tori in Seyfert galaxies Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 7

04:43:40 06:17:06 2017.1.00489.S 0110-722_a_06_7M How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?

Jameson OTHER 7-m 6

04:42:48 05:20:11 2017.1.00082.S NGC7582_a_07_TM2 Molecular tori in Seyfert galaxies Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 7

03:59:07 04:35:52 2017.A.00056.S PCCS2E_8_b_06_7M The nature of Planck compact
sources at 353 microns

Mroczkowski EU 7-m 6

03:23:22 04:32:16 2017.1.00825.S HD_20689_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the Brown Dwarf
Orbiting Interior to the Debris Ring
around HD 206893

Hughes NA 12-m 6

03:15:51 04:54:35 2017.1.00716.S G024.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

02:35:48 03:58:59 2017.1.01409.S NGC6822_a_06_7M Revealing the mechanism of massive
star formation in NGC6822

Fujita EA 7-m 6

02:12:33 03:21:26 2017.1.00825.S HD_20689_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the Brown Dwarf
Orbiting Interior to the Debris Ring
around HD 206893

Hughes NA 12-m 6

01:48:42 02:12:28 2017.1.00999.S CK_Vul_c_03_TM2 Complex molecules and rare isotopes
in Nova 1670

Kaminski NA 12-m 3

01:36:56 03:15:44 2017.1.00716.S G024.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

01:13:03 02:35:41 2017.1.00108.S IRAS1629_a_06_7M In Search of Cometary H2S in Low-
Mass Protostars

Drozdovskaya EU 7-m 6

00:22:40 01:30:08 2017.1.00107.S J162138._a_03_TM1 Probing the Grain Growth Signatures
in rho-Ophiuchi Young Stellar Objects

Hirano NA 12-m 3

2018-08-29
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:30:47 00:53:50 2017.1.00108.S IRAS1629_a_06_7M In Search of Cometary H2S in Low-
Mass Protostars

Drozdovskaya EU 7-m 6

23:20:07 00:08:38 2017.1.00107.S J162138._a_03_TM1 Probing the Grain Growth Signatures
in rho-Ophiuchi Young Stellar Objects

Hirano NA 12-m 3

22:16:35 23:29:43 2017.1.01157.S G5.89-0._a_06_7M Gas vs. solid phase deuterated
chemistry

Zahorecz EA 7-m 6

22:01:00 22:36:17 2017.1.00501.S G31.41+0_d_03_TM1 GUAPOS: G31.41+0.31 Unbiased
ALMA sPectral Observational Survey

Beltran EU 12-m 3

13:59:21 16:02:35 2017.1.00009.S Sun_10_a_06_INT Oscillations and waves contributing to
coronal heating on the Sun

Okamoto EA 12-m 6

13:09:54 13:31:05 2017.1.01368.S HS_0810+_b_04_TM1 MAGNIFIED VIEWS OF THE
MOLECULAR GAS OF THE z=1.51
LENSED AGN HS 0810+2554

Chartas NA 12-m 4

13:01:30 13:32:23 2017.1.00678.S HOPS-11_a_06_7M Evolution of outflow-envelope
interactions in low-mass protostars

Arce NA 7-m 6

12:08:21 13:06:43 2017.1.00581.S MACS0451_a_03_TM1 Dense molecular gas as a test for the
mode of star formation in galaxies at
z=2-3

Man EU 12-m 3

11:42:32 13:31:01 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

11:28:37 12:58:01 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_06_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 6

10:55:52 11:40:17 2017.1.01100.S SPT0245-_b_03_TM1 An Unprecedented Census of the
Molecular ISM in Starburst Galaxies
at the End of Cosmic Reionization

Aravena CL 12-m 3

09:54:23 11:35:59 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3



09:50:53 11:15:36 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_06_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 6

09:38:30 10:39:36 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

08:32:12 09:36:58 2017.1.00028.S NGC253_a_04_TM1 Deuteration in galaxies: Breaking
ground with ALMA

Martin EU 12-m 4

08:24:39 09:49:17 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_06_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 6

07:51:33 09:53:57 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

07:27:49 08:32:05 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

06:51:06 08:24:31 2017.1.00489.S 0110-722_a_06_7M How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?

Jameson OTHER 7-m 6

06:16:55 07:23:50 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

05:24:34 07:51:26 2017.A.00054.S NGC_346_a_03_TP ACA Observatory Project: SMC Band
6 CO and continuum mapping

Agliozzo EU Total Power 3

05:17:36 06:50:58 2017.1.00489.S 0110-722_a_06_7M How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?

Jameson OTHER 7-m 6

05:11:57 06:15:49 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_03_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

04:31:17 05:11:50 2017.1.01100.S SPT2353-_c_04_TM1 An Unprecedented Census of the
Molecular ISM in Starburst Galaxies
at the End of Cosmic Reionization

Aravena CL 12-m 4

03:56:33 05:24:26 2017.1.00687.S G034.77-_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

03:55:27 04:31:11 2017.1.01278.S SN_2014C_b_06_TM1 Observing Cosmic Ray Acceleration
using ALMA in a Strongly Interacting
Supernova 2014C

Kamble NA 12-m 6

03:55:06 05:17:27 2017.1.01409.S NGC6822_a_06_7M Revealing the mechanism of massive
star formation in NGC6822

Fujita EA 7-m 6

02:30:53 03:53:12 2017.1.01409.S NGC6822_a_06_7M Revealing the mechanism of massive
star formation in NGC6822

Fujita EA 7-m 6

02:07:41 03:50:24 2017.1.00716.S G024.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

01:07:43 02:30:45 2017.1.01157.S 19410+23_a_05_7M Gas vs. solid phase deuterated
chemistry

Zahorecz EA 7-m 5

01:00:18 02:06:05 2017.1.00526.S I19220_a_06_TM1 Where and when do low-mass stars
form in high-mass protoclusters?

Lu EA 12-m 6

2018-08-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:35:11 00:43:42 2017.1.00526.S I19220_a_06_TM1 Where and when do low-mass stars
form in high-mass protoclusters?

Lu EA 12-m 6

23:29:58 00:47:16 2017.1.00050.S V644_Sco_a_06_7M Spatial constraints on the cold dust in
the shell around the AGB star V644
Sco

Maercker EU 7-m 6

22:32:26 00:07:50 2017.1.01355.L W43-MM2_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

22:27:06 23:35:04 2017.1.01260.S APX_SB2__a_05_TM1 Revealing the missing link between
normal and starburst galaxies at
z~0.15 -- a follow-up to SEPIA
detected galaxies

Cheng CL 12-m 5

22:16:49 23:29:51 2017.1.01053.S GAL_331._c_07_7M SMORES: Shocked Molecular
Outflows across a Range of
Environments Survey

McGuire NA 7-m 7

21:39:16 22:17:50 2017.1.00022.S IRAS_152_b_05_TM1 AGN feedback and molecular line flux
ratios in luminous infrared galaxies

Imanishi EA 12-m 5



20:42:37 21:39:09 2017.1.01516.S BRI1202-_a_05_TM1 Water, water everywhere, Nor a drop
to drink: Solving the riddle of the most
luminous water emitters known

Lehnert EU 12-m 5

20:13:29 22:16:41 2017.1.00914.S G322.931_a_07_7M Extending SPARKS: Exploring the
origin of single high-mass protostars,
and rich clusters

Csengeri EU 7-m 7

19:06:07 20:19:29 2016.1.00282.S NBv1.43_a_07_TM1 CH+ lines in starburst galaxies at
redshift z=2~4: probes of massive
turbulent gas reservoirs

Falgarone EU 12-m 7

18:12:43 18:46:25 2017.1.00572.S NGC4395_a_06_TM1 Weighing Low Mass Black Holes in
the Nearest AGN

Davis EU 12-m 6

17:55:27 19:59:39 2017.1.00379.S ngc_3256_a_05_7M Physical properties of dense gas in an
AGN-driven outflow

Harada EA 7-m 5

17:32:21 18:10:31 2017.A.00034.S AzTEC4_a_03_TM1 Witnessing the Formation of a Spiral
Galaxy in the Early Universe

Iono EA 12-m 3

16:46:21 17:32:14 2017.1.00601.S GAMA5742_a_03_TM1 Can high velocity winds drive
molecular outflows in main-sequence
galaxies?

Saintonge EU 12-m 3

14:31:02 14:46:00 2017.1.01059.S Sun_10_a_06_TP Chromospheric brightness and the
magnetic field in solar active regions

Peter EU Total Power 6

14:15:48 14:30:48 2017.1.01059.S Sun_10_a_06_TP Chromospheric brightness and the
magnetic field in solar active regions

Peter EU Total Power 6

14:05:12 16:08:12 2017.1.01059.S Sun_10_a_06_INT Chromospheric brightness and the
magnetic field in solar active regions

Peter EU 12-m 6

13:59:27 14:15:18 2017.1.01059.S Sun_10_a_06_TP Chromospheric brightness and the
magnetic field in solar active regions

Peter EU Total Power 6

13:00:15 13:50:27 2017.1.00678.S HOPS-11_a_06_7M Evolution of outflow-envelope
interactions in low-mass protostars

Arce NA 7-m 6

12:52:10 13:49:11 2017.1.01583.S 2MASS_J0_b_07_TM1 The frontier of rocky planet formation:
are low-mass stars super-efficient?

Kennedy EU 12-m 7

12:12:43 13:47:12 2017.1.00129.S NGC1365_b_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

11:24:38 12:35:14 2016.1.01565.S SPT0346-_a_07_TM1 The Fine Structure of an Extreme,
Lensed Starburst Galaxy at z=5.7

Marrone NA 12-m 7

11:02:12 12:59:05 2017.1.00857.S DR_Tau_a_08_7M Volatile locking in protoplanetary
disks: linking carbon abundances
from 0.1 to ~100 AU

McClure EU 7-m 8

10:32:17 11:51:23 2017.1.00129.S IC1993_a_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

09:44:39 10:54:46 2017.1.01391.S PWN_of_P_a_09_7M Dust and synchrotron emission in
SNR 0540-69.3

Lundqvist EU 7-m 9

09:32:07 11:24:34 2016.1.00333.S A383-5.1_a_08_TM1 [OIII] observations towards the
z=6.027, gravitationally lensed galaxy
A383-5.1

Knudsen EU 12-m 8

09:10:11 10:30:20 2017.1.00129.S IC1993_a_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

07:51:22 09:10:04 2017.1.00129.S IC1993_a_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

07:33:14 09:32:00 2016.1.00333.S A383-5.1_a_08_TM1 [OIII] observations towards the
z=6.027, gravitationally lensed galaxy
A383-5.1

Knudsen EU 12-m 8

07:29:49 09:27:58 2017.1.01140.S NGC_1316_a_07_7M Radio-Mode AGN Feedback on the
Molecular Gas in the Merger Remnant
Fornax A

Kenney NA 7-m 7

06:28:13 07:33:07 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_b_04_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 4

05:56:19 07:29:42 2017.1.00489.S 0110-722_a_06_7M How does CO trace the HI-to-H2
Transition at Low Metallicity?

Jameson OTHER 7-m 6

05:08:46 06:23:49 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_04_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 4

05:06:23 06:19:00 2017.A.00054.S NGC_346_e_06_TP ACA Observatory Project: SMC Band
6 CO and continuum mapping

Agliozzo EU Total Power 6



04:54:41 05:56:11 2017.A.00043.T Mars_f_06_7M Time evolution of CO & H2O in the
Martian atmosphere during a large-
scale dust storm

Dent EU 7-m 6

03:27:31 05:06:16 2017.1.00716.S G024.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

03:04:27 04:54:33 2017.1.01409.S NGC6822_a_07_7M Revealing the mechanism of massive
star formation in NGC6822

Fujita EA 7-m 7

02:05:17 03:45:58 2017.1.00717.S NGC6334I_a_09_TM1 Astrochemical ABCs - An ALMA Band
9/10 Chemical Survey of NGC 6334I

McGuire NA 12-m 9

01:48:33 03:27:24 2017.1.00716.S G024.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

2018-08-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:55:20 00:58:36 2017.1.01260.S APEX_SB1_a_05_TM1 Revealing the missing link between
normal and starburst galaxies at
z~0.15 -- a follow-up to SEPIA
detected galaxies

Cheng CL 12-m 5

23:34:04 00:46:34 2017.1.01053.S GAL_331._b_07_7M SMORES: Shocked Molecular
Outflows across a Range of
Environments Survey

McGuire NA 7-m 7

22:29:17 23:53:01 2017.1.01260.S APEX_SB1_a_05_TM1 Revealing the missing link between
normal and starburst galaxies at
z~0.15 -- a follow-up to SEPIA
detected galaxies

Cheng CL 12-m 5

22:25:13 23:55:51 2017.1.01355.L G327.29_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

20:44:17 21:58:12 2017.1.00909.S NGC_5643_a_05_TM1 A first step towards calibrating SN Ia
distances with H2O megamasers

Pesce NA 12-m 5

19:59:28 22:00:31 2017.1.00121.S Jupiter_a_05_7M Constraining Jupiter's atmospheric
chemistry and dynamics from H2O
mapping in ALMA band 5

Cavalie EU 7-m 5

19:42:24 20:28:28 2017.1.00886.L NGC4694_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6


